University of Oklahoma - Norman Campus

Principal Investigator Totals of External Funding FY2021

Source: OU ORS (Excludes HEERF, Qutreach)

Name Home Dept $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 McFarquhar, Gregory Meteorology $8,007,765 6.9547% 6.9547%

2 Wilson, Scott Ctr For Educational & Commun. $7,603,294 6.6034% 13.5581%

3 Peppler, Randy CIMMS $4,297,311 3.7322% 17.2902%

4 West, Ann Chemistry/Biochemistry $2,717,745 2.3603% 19.6506%

5 Williams, Leslie Ctr For Educational & Commun. $2,443,800 2.1224% 21.7730%

6 Zhou, Jizhong Microbiology and Plant Biology $2,264,402 1.9666% 23.7396%

7 McGovern, Amy Computer Science $2,115,644 1.8374% 25.5770%

8 Yeary, Mark Electrical & Computer Engineer $2,002,751 1.7394% 27.3164%

9 Zgurskaya, Elena Chemistry/Biochemistry $1,796,016 1.5598% 28.8762%
10 Nairn, Robert Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $1,462,273 1.2700% 30.1462%
11 Goodman, Nathan Electrical & Computer Engineer $1,425,384 1.2379% 31.3841%
12 Metcalf, Justin Electrical & Computer Engineer $1,400,381 1.2162% 32.6004%
13 Rybenkov, Valentin Chemistry/Biochemistry $1,303,028 1.1317% 33.7320%
14 Biedermann, Grant Physics & Astronomy $1,285,499 1.1164% 34.8485%
15 Xue, Ming Meteorology $1,271,319 1.1041% 35.9526%
16 Mc Pherson, Renee Geography&Envir Sustainability $1,264,035 1.0978% 37.0504%
17 Fulton, Caleb Electrical & Computer Engineer $1,243,570 1.0800% 38.1304%
18 Vogel, Jason Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $1,237,865 1.0751% 39.2055%
19 Palmer, Robert Meteorology $1,188,202 1.0319% 40.2374%
20 Hoagland, Bruce OK Biological Survey $1,162,135 1.0093% 41.2467%
21 Saparov, Bayram Chemistry/Biochemistry $1,126,870 0.9787% 42.2254%
22 Jlo, lavier Electrical & Computer Engineer $1,086,100 0.9433% 43.1687%
23 Sigmarsson, Hjalti Electrical & Computer Engineer $1,071,966 0.9310% 44.0997%
24 Widener, Jeffrey Geography&Envir Sustainability $1,028,765 0.8935% 44,9932%
25 Homeyer, Cameron Meteorology $994,266 0.8635% 45.8567%
26 Snook, Nathan CAPS $987,586 0.8577% 46.7144%
27 McDaniel, Jay Electrical & Computer Engineer $980,045 0.8512% 47.5655%
28 Salazar Cerreno, Jorge Electrical & Computer Engineer $952,990 0.8277% 48.3932%
29 Wavering, Thomas Entrepreneurship and Econ Dev $939,065 0.8156% 49.2088%
30 Spicer, Paul Anthropology $925,931 0.8042% 50.0129%
31 Wang, Xuguang Meteorology $919,220 0.7983% 50.8113%
32 Ebert, David Electrical & Computer Engineer $916,400 0.7959% 51.6072%
33 Stevenson, Bradley Microbiology and Plant Biology $883,638 0.7674% 52.3746%
34 Wilhelm, Stefan Biomedical Engineering $856,727 0.7441% 53.1186%
35 Crossley, Steven Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $849,353 0.7377% 53.8563%
36 Sakaeda, Naoko Meteorology $838,905 0.7286% 54.5849%
37 Ruyle, Jessica Electrical & Computer Engineer $832,143 0.7227% 55.3076%
38 Silva, Carol Political Science $830,369 0.7212% 56.0288%
39 Cichewicz, Robert Chemistry/Biochemistry $806,228 0.7002% 56.7290%
40 Jenkins Smith, Hank Political Science $794,606 0.6901% 57.4191%
41 Galizia, Michele Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $789,322 0.6855% 58.1046%
42 Wang, Bin Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $761,638 0.6615% 58.7661%
43 Horm, Diane Instruc Lead & Acad Curriculum $740,550 0.6432% 59.4092%
44 Zaman, Musharraf Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $730,834 0.6347% 60.0440%
45 Parsons, David Meteorology $698,356 0.6065% 60.6505%
46 Shafer, Mark Oklahoma Climate Survey $668,407 0.5805% 61.2310%
47 Chen, Wei Biomedical Engineering $617,944 0.5367% 61.7677%
48 Harvey, Philip Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $579,265 0.5031% 62.2707%
49 Fagg, Andrew Computer Science $573,692 0.4982% 62.7690%
50 Lewis, Cecil Anthropology $536,569 0.4660% 63.2350%
51 Wu, Si Chemistry/Biochemistry $527,481 0.4581% 63.6931%
52 Lobban, Lance Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $499,997 0.4342% 64.1273%
53 Havlicek, Joseph Electrical & Computer Engineer $498,088 0.4326% 64.5599%
54 Hu, Xiaoming CAPS $494,562 0.4295% 64.9895%
55 Williams Diehm, Kendra Educational Psychology $494,441 0.4294% 65.4189%
56 Neeman, Henry Data Center and Supercomputing $494,118 0.4291% 65.8480%
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57 Ripberger, Joseph Political Science $472,028 0.4100% 66.2580%
58 Nicholson, Charles Industrial & Systems Engr. $458,750 0.3984% 66.6564%
59 McCall, Laura-Isobel Chemistry/Biochemistry $456,023 0.3961% 67.0524%
60 Nanny, Mark Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $455,614 0.3957% 67.4481%
61 Kuster, Emma SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr $448,790 0.3898% 67.8379%
62 Barnes, Ronald Electrical & Computer Engineer $447,875 0.3890% 68.2269%
63 Martin, Elinor Meteorology $444,611 0.3861% 68.6130%
64 Basara, Jeffrey Meteorology $430,048 0.3735% 68.9865%
65 Schenkel, Benjamin Meteorology $423,802 0.3681% 69.3546%
66 Diochnos, Dimitrios Computer Science $400,000 0.3474% 69.7020%
67 Feltz, Adam Psychology $399,997 0.3474% 70.04%4%
68 Hansmann, Ulrich Chemistry/Biochemistry $390,354 0.3390% 70.3884%
69 Castle, Sherri Early Childhood Ed Institute $388,478 0.3374% 70.7258%
70 Kirstetter, Pierre Emmanuel Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $369,853 0.3212% 71.0470%
71 Xiao, Xiangming Microbiology and Plant Biology $367,303 0.3190% 71.3660%
72 Johnson, Aaron Meteorology $366,410 0.3182% 71.6842%
73 Razavi, Sepideh Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $355,681 0.3089% 71.9931%
74 LaDue, Daphne CAPS $354,373 0.3078% 72.3009%
75 Marino Valle, Alberto Physics & Astronomy $352,896 0.3065% 72.6074%
76 Radhakrishnan, Sridhar Computer Science $338,053 0.2936% 72.9010%
77 Vergara Arrieta, Humberto CiMMS $336,387 0.2921% 73.1931%
78 Brewster, Keith CAPS $330,420 0.2870% 73.4801%
79 Butler, Elizabeth Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $330,000 0.2866% 73.7667%
80 Lemon, Christian Biology $327,677 0.2846% 74.0513%
81 Chilson, Phillip Meteorology $326,517 0.2836% 74.3349%
82 Hougen, Dean Computer Science $319,053 0.2771% 74.6119%
83 Razzaghi, Talayeh Industrial & Systems Engr. $317,210 0.2755% 74.8874%
84 Bodine, David VPR-ARRC $311,272 0.2703% 75.1578%
85 Refai, Hazem Electrical & Computer Engineer $310,391 0.2696% 75.4273%
86 Ryzhkov, Alexander CIMMS $310,024 0.2693% 75.6966%
87 Karami Mirazizi, Hamidreza Petroleum & Geological Engin. $310,000 0.2692% 75.9658%
88 Qiu, Yuchen Electrical & Computer Engineer $308,243 0.2677% 76.2335%
89 Saha, Mrinal Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $307,301 0.2669% 76.5004%
90 Klein, Petra Atmospheric&Geogrc. Scs. Dean $306,528 0.2662% 76.7666%
91 Zheng, Bin Electrical & Computer Engineer $300,648 0.2611% 77.0278%
92 Blume, Doerte Physics & Astronomy $300,000 0.2605% 77.2883%
93 Dixon, Quentin Residence Life $297,575 0.2584% 77.5467%
94 Nash, Leah Center for Spatial Analysis $297,399 0.2583% 77.8050%
95 Schwettmann, Arne Physics & Astronomy $292,209 0.2538% 78.0588%
96 Pettigrew, Dallas Social Work $291,895 0.2535% 78.3123%
97 Miller, David Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $290,741 0.2525% 78.5648%
98 Resasco, Daniel Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $285,087 0.2476% 78.8124%
99 Pan, Chongle Computer Science $279,737 0.2429% 79.0554%
100 Nygaard, Runar Petroleum & Geological Engin. $275,816 0.2395% 79.2949%
101 Blanchard, Jessica Center for Applied Social Res. $274,644 0.2385% 79.5334%
102 Moore, Berrien Atmospheric&Geogrc. Scs. Dean $274,278 0.2382% 79.7716%
103 Duerfeldt, Adam Chemistry/Biochemistry $271,794 0.2361% 80.0077%
104 Richter Addo, George Chemistry/Biochemistry $257,835 0.2239% 80.2316%
105 Morren, Sophia Student Affairs Admin Office $254,223 0.2208% 80.4524%
106 Vaughn, Caryn Biology $250,228 0.2173% 80.6697%
107 Leighly, Karen Physics & Astronomy $250,157 0.2173% 80.8870%
108 Grady, Brian Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $249,357 0.2166% 81.1036%
109 Antonio, John Engineering Dean $248,292 0.2156% 81.3192%
110 Biggerstaff, Michael Meteorology $246,770 0.2143% 81.5335%
111 Walter, Jacob Geological Survey $246,336 0.2139% 81.7475%
112 Snyder, Lori Psychology $244,814 0.2126% 81.9601%
113 Cheong, Boon Leng VPR-ARRC $243,951 0.2119% 82.1719%
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114 Imran, Ali Electrical & Computer Engineer $242,718 0.2108% 82.3827%
i15 Friedman, Jack Center for Applied Social Res. $241,911 0.2101% 82.5928%
116 Uchoa, Bruno Physics & Astronomy $240,000 0.2084% 82.8013%
117 Shabgard, Hamidreza Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $237,633 0.2064% 83.0077%
118 Sellers, lan Physics & Astronomy $232,365 0.2018% 83.2095%
119 Cao, Binrui Chemistry/Biochemistry $227,876 0.1979% 83.4074%
120 Chen, Xiaowei Geology & Geophysics $227,876 0.1979% 83.6053%
121 Cavallo, Steven Meteorology $226,475 0.1967% 83.8020%
122 Zhang, Guifu Meteorology $226,411 0.1966% 83.9986%
123 Kazempoor, Pejman Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $222,500 0.1932% 84.1919%
124 Molina, Michael Engineering Dean $222,252 0.1930% 84.3849%
125 Song, Li Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $216,273 0.1878% 84.5727%
126 Lanier, Hayley Okla Museum of Natural History $215,222 0.1869% 84.7596%
127 Hong, Yang Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $214,411 0.1862% 84.9458%
128 Miller, Gerald Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $212,109 0.1842% 85.1301%
129 Lawter, Lisa Educational Psychology $211,857 0.1840% 85.3141%
130 Carpenter, Brett School of Geosciences $208,609 0.1812% 85.4952%
131 Fornelli, Luca Biology $206,611 0.1794% 85.6747%
132 Wimberly, Michael Geography&Envir Sustainability $206,224 0.1791% 85.8538%
133 Wisniewski, John Physics & Astronomy $204,349 0.1775% 86.0312%
134 Harrison, Roger Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $204,156 0.1773% 86.2086%
135 Krumholz, Lee Earth & Energy Dean $201,685 0.1752% 86.3837%
136 Yu, Tian You Electrical & Computer Engineer $200,091 0.1738% 86.5575%
137 Shapiro, Alan Meteorology $198,473 0.1724% 86.7299%
138 Stackelbeck, Kary Archaeological Survey $188,928 0.1641% 86.8939%
139 Fiebrich, Christopher Oklahoma Climate Survey $185,000 0.1607% 87.0546%
140 Reches, Zeev Geology & Geophysics $184,854 0.1605% 87.2152%
141 Mendes, Ricardo Mathematics $176,373 0.1532% 87.3683%
142 Demir, Firat Economics $175,000 0.1520% 87.5203%
143 Lan, Chao Computer Science $174,998 0.1520% 87.6723%
144 Liu, Jiqun Library & Information Studies $174,959 0.1520% 87.8243%
145 Allen, Daniel Biology $173,773 0.1509% 87.9752%
146 Muraleetharan, Kanthasamy Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $172,990 0.1502% 88.1254%
147 Yang, Yuan Biomedical Engineering $171,766 0.1492% 88.2746%
148 Salehi, Saeed Petroleum & Geological Engin. $169,089 0.1469% 88.4215%
149 Honap, Tanvi Prasad Anthropology $168,878 0.1467% 88.5681%
150 Xu, Qin CIMMS $161,787 0.1405% 88.7086%
151 Jervis, Lori Anthropology $160,628 0.1395% 88.8481%
152 Siler, Cameron Okla Museum of Natural History $158,705 0.1378% 88.9860%
153 Walters, Dibbon Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $158,646 0.1378% 89.1238%
154 Reeves, Heather CIMMS $152,905 0.1328% 89.2565%
155 Kehoe, Kenneth CIMMS $150,750 0.1309% 89.3875%
156 Riley, Rachel Oklahoma Climate Survey $150,750 0.1309% 89.5184%
157 Greene, John Geography&Envir Sustainability $150,169 0.1304% 89.6488%
158 Cai, Jie Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $150,005 0.1303% 89.7791%
159 Gibbs, Jeremy CIMMS $149,888 0.1302% 89.9093%
160 Crowell, Sean GeoCarb Mission Collaboration $148,921 0.1293% 90.0386%
161 Carlin, Jacob CiMMS $148,751 0.1292% 90.1678%
162 Shi, Zhisheng Electrical & Computer Engineer $147,553 0.1281% 90.2959%
163 Cerato, Amy Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $143,913 0.1250% 90.4209%
164 Robinson, Scott Political Science $138,793 0.1205% 90.5415%
165 Redemann, Jens Meteorology $131,043 0.1138% 90.6553%
166 Tao, ling Mathematics $128,063 0.1112% 90.7665%
167 Levine, Marc Anthropology $125,848 0.1093% 90.8758%
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168 Orr, Raymond Native American Studies $125,126 0.1087% 90.9845%
169 Reedy, justin Communication $123,254 0.1070% 91.0915%
170 Pendley, Joy Provost Office Administration $122,774 0.1066% 91.1981%
171 ' Galarneau, Thomas CIMMS $122,204 0.1061% 91.3043%
172 Floyd, Royce Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $121,586 0.1056% 91.4099%
173 Cruz, Joao Electrical & Computer Engineer $120,000 0.1042% 91.5141%
174 Munshi, Ferah Physics & Astronomy $120,000 0.1042% 91.6183%
175 Watson, Deborah Physics & Astronomy $120,000 0.1042% 91.7225%
176 Helton, Taiawagi College Of Law Instruction $119,126 0.1035% 91.8260%
177 Lee, Chung Hao Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $118,032 0.1025% 91.9285%
178 Mc Inerney, Michael Microbiology and Plant Biology $114,756 0.0997% 92.0282%
179 Mullen, Kieran Physics & Astronomy $112,566 0.0978% 92.1259%
180 Papavassiliou, Dimitrios Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $112,566 0.0978% 92.2237%
181 Burch, Joyce Vice President of Research Admin $112,500 0.0977% 92.3214%
182 Schley, Lacey Engineering Dean $112,500 0.0977% 92.4191%
183 Bedle, Heather Geology & Geophysics $110,000 0.0955% 92.5146%
184 Devegowda, Deepak Petroleum & Geological Engin. $110,000 0.0955% 92.6102%
185 Garg, Jivtesh Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $107,148 0.0931% 92.7032%
186 Moore-Russo, Deborah Mathematics $106,700 0.0927% 92.7959%
187 Furtado, Jason Meteorology $106,634 0.0926% 92.8885%
138 Wu, Wei CIMMS $103,293 0.0897% 92.9782%
189 Regens, James Intelligence and National Sec $102,000 0.0886% 93.0668%
190 Seyedolali, Abbas Geological Survey $101,922 0.0885% 93.1553%
191 Hatami, Kianoosh Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $101,267 0.0879% 93.2433%
192 Sankaranarayanan, Krithivasan Microbiology and Plant Biology $100,697 0.0875% 93.3307%
193 Wang, Ying Mathematics $100,605 0.0874% 93.4181%
194 Parthasarathy, Ramkumar Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $100,008 0.0869% 93.5050%
195 Siddique, Zahed Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $100,000 0.0868% 93.5918%
196 Teodoriu, Catalin Petroleum & Geological Engin. $99,881 0.0867% 93.6785%
197 Boettcher, Michael College of Journalism Admin $99,000 0.0860% 93.7645%
198 Shivers-Williams, Cassandra CIMMS $97,003 0.0842% 93.8488%
199 Mohebbi, Shima Industrial & Systems Engr. $96,879 0.0841% 93.9329%
200 Liu, Qihong Economics $96,552 0.0839% 94.0168%
201 Kelly, Jeffrey Corix Plains Institute $94,968 0.0825% 94.0992%
202 Cheng, Qi Computer Science $94,809 0.0823% 94.1816%
203 Weng, Binbin Electrical & Computer Engineer $94,543 0.0821% 94.2637%
204 Snow, Nancy Inst Study Human Flourishing $93,475 0.0812% 94.3449%
205 Gonzalez Huertas, Andres Industrial & Systems Engr. $93,131 0.0809% 94.4258%
206 Elwood Madden, Megan School of Geosciences $91,632 0.0796% 94.5053%
207 Marmo, Alexandra CAPS $90,816 0.0789% 94.5842%
208 Levenda, Anthony Geography&Envir Sustainability $88,080 0.0765% 94.6607%
209 Grant, Christan Computer Science $86,671 0.0753% 94.7360%
210 Leshner, Glenn College of Journalism Admin $86,574 0.0752% 94.8112%
211 Hambright, Karl Biology $85,114 0.0739% 94.8851%
212 Kuder, Tomasz School of Geosciences $84,488 0.0734% 94.9585%
213 Simpson, Micheal CIMMS $83,200 0.0723% 95.0307%
214 Pillar-Little, Elizabeth Autonomous Sensing/Sampling $82,717 0.0718% 95.1026%
215 lensen, Matthew Management Information Systems $80,032 0.0695% 95.1721%
216 Milton, Kimball Physics & Astronomy $80,000 0.0695% 95.2416%
217 Heaton, Raina Native American Studies 579,882 0.0694% 95.3109%
218 Moses, Paul Electrical & Computer Engineer $79,265 0.0688% 95.3798%
219 Volz, Jeffery Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $77,229 0.0671% 95.4468%
220 Handler, Shawn CIMMS $76,453 0.0664% 95.5132%
221 Rosenow, Andrew CIMMS $76,453 0.0664% 95.5796%
222 Liu, Hong Electrical & Computer Engineer $75,018 0.0652% 95.6448%
223 Rajan, Rakhi Chemistry/Biochemistry $75,000 0.0651% 95.7099%
224 Walters, Keisha Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $75,000 0.0651% 95.7751%
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225 Yussouf, Nusrat CIMMS $74,789 0.0650% 95.8400%
226 Miller Cribbs, Julie Social Work $70,119 0.0609% 95.9009%
227 Tielens, Elske Corix Plains Institute $69,365 0.0602% 95.9612%
228 Lamkin, Lance Airport Admn Office $69,000 0.0599% 96.0211%
229 Liu, Chengsi CAPS $68,180 0.0592% 96.0803%
230 Liu, Yingtao Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $68,000 0.0591% 96.1394%
231 Madden, Andrew Geology & Geophysics $67,228 0.0584% 96.1977%
232 Mason, Bruce Physics & Astronomy $66,708 0.0579% 96.2557%
233 Jackson, Leah Geological Survey $65,891 0.0572% 96.3129%
234 Yang, Tiantian Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $65,494 0.0569% 96.3698%
235 Kang, Ziho Industrial & Systems Engr. $65,006 0.0565% 96.4262%
236 Ziolkowska, Jadwiga Geography&Envir Sustainability $61,565 0.0535% 96.4797%
237 Marske, Katharine Biology $61,459 0.0534% 96.5331%
238 Atiquzzaman, Mohammed Computer Science $61,324 0.0533% 96.5864%
239 Kos, Leah Oklahoma Climate Survey $60,300 0.0524% 96.6387%
240 Connelly Mumford, Mary Psychology $60,024 0.0521% 96.6909%
241 Miranda, Shaila Management Information Systems $60,024 0.0521% 96.7430%
242 Mabher, Erin Sociology $59,889 0.0520% 96.7950%
243 Wu, Xingru Petroleum & Geological Engin. $58,506 0.0508% 96.8458%
244 Xu, Feng Meteorology $58,469 0.0508% 96.8966%
245 Padash Barmchi, Mojgan Biology $56,397 0.0490% 96.9456%
246 Ross, Jeremy OK Biological Survey $55,804 0.0485% 96.9940%
247 Matthews, William Biology $54,998 0.0478% 97.0418%
248 W, Yilun Mathematics $53,066 0.0461% 97.0879%
249 Fryar, Alisa Political Science $52,108 0.0453% 97.1331%
250 Soreghan, Gerilyn School of Geosciences $51,078 0.0444% 97.1775%
251 Wen, Yixin CIMMS $50,483 0.0438% 97.2213%
252 Aswad, Evelyn College Of Law Instruction $50,000 0.0434% 97.2648%
253 Zhang, Yan Electrical & Computer Engineer $50,000 0.0434% 97.3082%
254 Miller, Christina Social Work $49,937 0.0434% 97.3516%
255 Kong, Fanyou CAPS $49,815 0.0433% 97.3948%
256 Pharris, Angela Social Work $48,340 0.0420% 97.4368%
257 Worley, Jody Human Relations $47,042 0.0409% 97.4777%
258 Jiang, Junie Geology & Geophysics $47,000 0.0408% 97.5185%
259 Shao, Yihan Chemistry/Biochemistry $45,000 0.0391% 97.5576%
260 Sharma, Indrajeet Chemistry/Biochemistry $45,000 0.0391% 97.5966%
261 Tang, Qinggong Biomedical Engineering $45,000 0.0391% 97.6357%
262 Cheng, Szeming Electrical & Computer Engineer $44,649 0.0388% 97.6745%
263 Barker, Kash Industrial & Systems Engr. 544,500 0.0386% 97.7132%
264 Irvin, Sherri Graduate College Dean $44,000 0.0382% 97.7514%
265 Supinie, Timothy CAPS $43,860 0.0381% 97.7895%
266 Stein, Laura Biology $42,834 0.0372% 97.8267%
267 Tarver, Richard Geological Survey $42,526 0.0369% 97.8636%
268 Tallbull, Gloria Center for Applied Social Res. $42,488 0.0369% 97.9005%
269 Carlson, Janine Center for Risk and Crisis Mgt $42,029 0.0365% 97.9370%
270 Malestein, Justin Mathematics $42,000 0.0365% 97.9735%
271 Zhu, Meijun Mathematics $42,000 0.0365% 98.0100%
272 Fahs, Machhad Petroleum & Geological Engin. $41,983 0.0365% 98.0464%
273 Irungu, Jane SW Ctr For Human Relations $41,983 0.0365% 98.0829%
274 Upadhyaya, Shruti CIMMS $40,360 0.0351% 98.1179%
275 Torres, Sebhastian CIMMS $40,145 0.0349% 98.1528%
276 Bessire, Lucas Anthropology $39,887 0.0346% 98.1874%
277 Rowe, Ashlee Biology $39,834 0.0346% 98.2220%
278 Stupak, John Physics & Astronomy $39,600 0.0344% 98.2564%
279 Holt, Mary Fine Arts Deans Office $37,500 0.0326% 98.2890%
280 Evans, Stacey Geological Survey $35,466 0.0308% 98.3198%
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281 Stanley, Thomas Geological Survey $35,466 0.0308% 98.3506%
282 Wagner, Melissa CiMMS $34,515 0.0300% 98.3806%
283 de Beurs, Kirsten Geography&Envir Sustainability $34,000 0.0295% 98.4101%
284 Ahmed, Ramadan Petroleum & Geological Engin. $33,538 0.0291% 98.4392%
285 Fagin, Todd OK Biological Survey $33,285 0.0289% 98.4681%
286 Hicks, Daniel Economics $33,000 0.0287% 98.4968%
287 Hirschfeld, Tassie Anthropology $33,000 0.0287% 98.5255%
288 Acar, Handan Biomedical Engineering $32,921 0.0286% 98.5540%
289 Dai, Xinyu Physics & Astronomy $32,454 0.0282% 98.5822%
290 Gourley, Jonathan CIMMS $32,309 0.0281% 98.6103%
291 Boone, Karen Oklahoma Climate Survey $30,150 0.0262% 98.6365%
292 Abbott, Braden Physics & Astronomy $30,000 0.0261% 98.6625%
293 Gutierrez, Phillip Physics & Astronomy $30,000 0.0261% 98.6886%
294 Skubic, Patrick Physics & Astronomy $30,000 0.0261% 98.7146%
295 Strauss, Michael Physics & Astronomy $30,000 0.0261% 98.7407%
296 Rosendahl, Derek SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr $29,961 0.0260% 98.7667%
297 Detamore, Michael Biomedical Engineering $29,791 0.0259% 98.7926%
298 Green, Debra Archaeological Survey $29,579 0.0257% 98.8183%
299 Bourne, Christina Chemistry/Biochemistry $29,565 0.0257% 98.8440%
300 Rasmussen, Erik CIMMS $29,556 0.0257% 98.8696%
301 Wootten, Adrienne SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr $29,216 0.0254% 98.8950%
302 Bement, Leland Archaeological Survey $27,621 0.0240% 98.9190%
303 Ghani, Muhammad Electrical & Computer Engineer $27,425 0.0238% 98.9428%
304 Borowska, Lesya VPR-ARRC $26,320 0.0229% 98.9657%
305 Smith, Laurel Geography&Envir Sustainability $26,002 0.0226% 98.9882%
306 Elmore, Kimberly CiMMS $25,941 0.0225% 99.0108%
307 Haslerig, Siduri Educational Leadership & Pol $25,000 0.0217% 99.0325%
308 Hextrum, Kirsten Educational Leadership & Pol $25,000 0.0217% 99.0542%
309 Bounds, Tommy Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $24,750 0.0215% 99.0757%
310 Suriamin, FNU Geological Survey $24,173 0.0210% 99.0967%
311 Ali, Syed Ashik Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $22,500 0.0195% 99.1162%
312 Mc Cann, Patrick Electrical & Computer Engineer $22,500 0.0195% 99.1358%
313 Sikavitsas, Vassilios Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng $22,500 0.0195% 99.1553%
314 Davis, Justin Geography&Envir Sustainability $22,302 0.0194% 99.1747%
315 Coniglio, Michael CIMMS $22,167 0.0193% 99.1939%
316 Ziegler, Conrad CIMMS $22,167 0.0193% 99.2132%
317 Yuan, Han Biomedical Engineering $21,544 0.0187% 99.2319%
318 Denton, Tanya Art Museum $21,500 0.0187% 99.2506%
319 Kefr, Christopher CiIMMS $21,367 0.0186% 99.2691%
320 Ding, Lei Biomedical Engineering $21,182 0.0184% 99.2875%
321 Watters, Jessa Okla Museum of Natural History $20,520 0.0178% 99.3053%
322 Smith, Brenda OK Biological Survey $20,421 0.0177% 99.3231%
323 Wang, Yongming Meteorology $20,047 0.0174% 99.3405%
324 Trabert, Sarah Anthropology $19,714 0.0171% 99.3576%
325 Cardott, Brian Geological Survey $19,338 0.0168% 99.3744%
326 Liu, Xiaolei Geology & Geophysics $18,989 0.0165% 99.3909%
327 Boehm-Garcia, Amanda Art Museum $18,750 0.0163% 99.4072%
328 Lu, Kun Library & Information Studies $18,000 0.0156% 99.4228%
329 Burnett, Joe East Asia Institute $17,990 0.0156% 99.4384%
330 Ortega, Lina Western History $17,925 0.0156% 99.4540%
331 Murray, Kyle Geological Survey $17,508 0.0152% 99.4692%
332 Pittenger, Dominique Engineering Dean $17,252 0.0150% 99.4842%
333 White, Daniel Physics & Astronomy $16,677 0.0145% 99.4987%
334 Price, B School of Visual Arts $16,500 0.0143% 99.5130%
335 Deardorff, Malarie Zarrow Ctr For Learning Enrich $16,172 0.0140% 99.5271%
336 Fang, Song Computer Science $16,000 0.0139% 99.5409%
337 Raman, Shivakumar Industrial & Systems Engr. $15,643 0.0136% 99.5545%
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338 Schueler, Lauren Carl Albert Center A&S $15,327 0.0133% 99.5678%
339 Simon, Daniel World Literature Today $15,200 0.0132% 99.5810%
340 Anderson, David English $15,000 0.0130% 99.5941%
341 Ghosh, Somik Construction Science $14,991 0.0130% 99.6071%
342 Reyes, Matthew Construction Science $14,991 0.0130% 99.6201%
343 Adams, Curt Educational Leadership & Pol $14,583 0.0127% 99.6328%
344 Nahar, Gul Education Dean $14,583 0.0127% 99.6454%
345 Benjamin, Andrea African/African-American Stud $14,515 0.0126% 99.6581%
346 Bergey, Elizabeth OK Biological Survey $13,664 0.0119% 99.6699%
347 Allen, Janet Industrial & Systems Engr. $13,500 0.0117% 99.6816%
348 Mistree, Farrokh Aerospace & Mechanical Engin. $13,500 0.0117% 99.6934%
349 Wenger, Michael Psychology $13,442 0.0117% 99.7050%
350 Partridge, Kristen Student Affairs Admin Office $13,380 0.0116% 99.7167%
351 Wright, Rachel Mathematics $13,328 0.0116% 99.7282%
352 Bethke, Brandi Archaeological Survey $13,143 0.0114% 99.7397%
353 Ghassemi, Ahmad Petroleum & Geological Engin. $13,057 0.0113% 99.7510%
354 Cokely, Edward Psychology $13,004 0.0113% 99.7623%
355 Qusseini Tinni, Al Petroleum & Geological Engin. $12,892 0.0112% 99.7735%
356 Schlupp, Ingo Biology $12,679 0.0110% 99.7845%
357 Kilic, Mukremin Physics & Astronomy $12,550 0.0109% 99.7954%
358 Bolt, Cortney Social Work $12,500 0.0109% 99.8062%
359 Derin, Yagmur VPR-ARRC $12,129 0.0105% 99.8168%
360 Laili, Boozary Health and Exercise Science $10,701 0.0093% 99.8261%
361 Wells, Steven Social Work $10,308 0.0090% 99.8350%
362 Kornelson, Keri Mathematics $10,200 0.0089% 99.8439%
363 Ford, Paige Archaeological Survey $10,010 0.0087% 99.8526%
364 Livingood, Patrick Anthropology $10,010 0.0087% 99.8613%
365 Santos, Michael Physics & Astronomy $10,000 0.0087% 99.8700%
366 Suflita, Joseph Microbiology and Plant Biology $9,999 0.0087% 99.8786%
367 Ramseyer, Christopher Civil Eng. & Environmental Sci $9,192 0.0080% 99.8866%
368 Braun, Janet Okla Museum of Natural History $9,150 0.0079% 99.8946%
369 Rai, Chandra Petroleum & Geological Engin. $9,104 0.0079% 99.9025%
370 Sondergeld, Carl Petroleum & Geological Engin. $8,879 0.0077% 99.9102%
371 Coyner, Brandi Okla Museum of Natural History $8,395 0.0073% 99.9175%
372 Boozary, Laili Psychology $8,026 0.0070% 99.9245%
373 Martin, Kimball Mathematics $7,950 0.0069% 99.9314%
374 Pitale, Ameya Mathematics $7,950 0.0069% 99.9383%
375 Buthod, Amy OK Biological Survey $7,800 0.0068% 99.9450%
376 Acar, Hande Biomedical Engineering $7,239 0.0063% 99.9513%
377 Cheney, Marshall Health and Exercise Science $7,032 0.0061% 99.9574%
378 Pailes, Matthew Anthropology $6,000 0.0052% 99.9626%
379 Russell, Scott Microbiology and Plant Biology $6,000 0.0052% 99.9679%
380 Vincent, Andrea Arts & Sciences Dean $5,066 0.0044% 99.9723%
381 Qamar, Zeeshan VPR-ARRC $5,024 0.0044% 99.9766%
382 Dee, Kato Geology & Geophysics $3,716 0.0032% 99.9798%
383 Mata, Sara Vice President of Research Admin $3,000 0.0026% 99.9824%
384 Pryse, JA Carl Albert Center A&S $2,992 0.0026% 99.9850%
385 Crespin, Michael Carl Albert Center A&S $2,700 0.0023% 99.9874%
386 Ghanbarnezhad Moghanloo, Rouzbeh Petroleum & Geological Engin. $2,550 0.0022% 99.9896%
387 Letsa, Natalie International & Area Studies $2,500 0.0022% 99.9918%
388 Ruck, Jonathan Music $2,275 0.0020% 99.9938%
389 Eaton, Kalenda African/African-American Stud $1,650 0.0014% 99.9952%
390 Hill, Karlos African/African-American Stud $1,650 0.0014% 99.9966%
391 Bowles, Karen Art Museum $1,250 0.0011% 99.9977%
392 Markham, Michael Arts & Sciences Dean $1,000 0.0009% 99.9986%
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393 Croom, William Office of Digital Learning $997 0.0009% 99.9994%
394 Fishman Armstrong, Susan Okla Museum of Natural History $646 0.0006% 100.0000%
Total $115,142,209
*Qutreach consists of College of Continuing Education, Continuing Education Academic Programs (Administration & Liberal Studies), and limited selections from the departments of Social

Work and Electrical & Computer Engineering




